
Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Olympium Etobicoke 18 JAN 2025 - 13:20    

Junior(Nat) Women Solo Technical Final

2025 January Routine Meet

                                   Referee: Karen SEYMOUR

                             Asst. Referee: Julie CHIN

                               Chief Judge: Amy CAMERON

                            Chief Recorder: Danielle SORGO

                            Asst. Recorder: Amy CAMERON

       Elements                        Artistic Impression           
   J1  B'ann FINLAY                    Erika LINDNER                 

   J2  Teri PADGETT                    Gayle BROCKLEBANK VINCENT     

   J3  Sam HOBBS                       Marie-luc POULIN              

   J4  Lianna SOTTILE                  Jenni CALFORD BINKS           

   J5  Chandra COSTELLO                Melanie LACROIX               

 Alt.                                                                                               

                                    DATC: Kara HEALD                          

                                    DATC: Laura STEACY                        
                                    DATC: Amy BUSH                            

 

 Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

     1.   (2)   WATERLOO REGION ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB                NA, Jin;HOGA

                GIGGS Eleanor

               TRE1b (0.8)           2.100 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.50 11.9000       104.8600       185.8600

              HYBRID (0.4)           12.10 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 30.6533      

                TRE3 (0.8)           3.200 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.00 17.7067      
               TRE5a (0.8)           2.400 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.50 13.9200

               TRE2a (0.8)           3.000 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 15.6000

               TRE4a (0.8)           2.900 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 15.0800

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   25.700 25.700

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.00 38.2500        81.0000

         Performance (1.0)                 7.00 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.25 21.5000

         Transitions (1.0)                 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.25 21.2500

                          
 

     2.   (4)   GO CAPITAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                 BEAUREGARD-R

                MURPHY Madison

               TRE1a (0.8)           2.700 7.25 6.50 7.00 7.25 7.00 15.3000       103.9000       185.3000

               TRE2a (0.8)           3.000 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 16.0000      

                TRE3 (0.8)           3.200 6.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 18.5600      

              HYBRID (0.4)           9.200 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.25 7.00 24.8400

               TRE4a (0.8)           3.000 6.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 16.4000
               TRE5a (0.8)           2.400 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00 12.8000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   23.500 23.500

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 7.25 7.50 6.75 7.00 7.50 39.1500        81.4000

         Performance (1.0)                 7.00 7.25 6.50 6.75 7.50 21.0000

         Transitions (1.0)                 7.25 7.25 6.50 6.75 7.25 21.2500

                          

 

 
 

 

 

 

     3.   (6)   GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING                         MACLEAN, Jul
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                FLOOD Claudia

              HYBRID (0.4)           9.250 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 24.9750       101.4350       178.1350

               TRE5a (0.8)           2.400 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 12.9600      

               TRE1a (0.8)           2.700 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 14.2200      

               TRE2a (0.8)           3.000 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.25 15.4000

               TRE4a (0.8)           3.000 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.00 16.6000
                TRE3 (0.8)           3.200 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 17.2800

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   23.550 23.550

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 7.25 6.25 6.25 7.25 6.75 36.4500        76.7000

         Performance (1.0)                 7.00 6.25 6.50 7.00 6.75 20.2500

         Transitions (1.0)                 6.75 6.00 6.50 7.00 6.75 20.0000

                          

 

     4.   (5)   REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                      WU, Manny   
                WANG Abby

               TRE1a (0.8)           2.700 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 14.0400        77.1767       150.2767

              HYBRID (0.4)    12.25  0.500 6.75 6.50 6.50 7.25 6.50  1.3167      

               TRE5a (0.8)           2.400 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 12.6400      

               TRE2a (0.8)           3.000 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 16.2000

               TRE4a (0.8)           2.900 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 15.2733

                TRE3 (0.8)           3.200 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 17.7067

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   14.700 26.450
    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 35.1000        73.1000

         Performance (1.0)                 6.25 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.50 19.0000

         Transitions (1.0)                 6.25 6.25 6.75 5.75 6.50 19.0000

                          

 

     5.   (1)   GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING                         YOUNG, Evely

                MUSSELMAN Sadie

               TRE1a (0.8)           2.700 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 13.3200        58.2933       128.7933
              HYBRID (0.4)    9.050  0.500 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25  1.2667      

               TRE5a (0.8)           2.400 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.75 12.4800      

               TRE2a (0.8)    3.000  0.000 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.25  0.0000

                TRE3 (0.8)           3.200 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.50 16.4267

               TRE4a (0.8)           3.000 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 14.8000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   11.800 23.350

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.25 33.7500        70.5000

         Performance (1.0)                 6.50 6.00 6.25 5.50 6.50 18.7500
         Transitions (1.0)                 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.25 6.25 18.0000

                          

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

     6.   (3)   TORONTO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                    HOEY, Daniel

                KNIBBS Madeline

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 18/01/2025 4:41:35 PM

Page: 2Signature _____________ Licensed to Synchro Swim Ontario



Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Olympium Etobicoke 18 JAN 2025 - 13:20    

Junior(Nat) Women Solo Technical Final

2025 January Routine Meet

              HYBRID (0.4)    7.450  0.500 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25  1.2667        40.9467       114.7467

               TRE1a (0.8)    2.700  0.000 6.75 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.00  0.0000      

               TRE2b (0.8)           2.700 6.25 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.00 12.9600      

               TRE4a (0.8)    2.900  0.000 6.50 5.50 6.25 5.50 5.75  0.0000

               TRE5a (0.8)           2.400 6.25 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.75 11.3600

                TRE3 (0.8)           3.200 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 15.3600
          TOTAL DIFFICULTY    8.800 21.350

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.75 35.5500        73.8000

         Performance (1.0)                 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.50 19.0000

         Transitions (1.0)                 6.00 6.50 7.00 5.75 6.75 19.2500
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